
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 0163 T.C. DE CHALET

Periode: 2019 Voorjaar Tennis

JONGENS U11
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Categorie : 

1
2
3
4

Volgnr
2096564
2091304
2090288
2151689

Lidnr
Torfs Luca
Van der Donck Daan
Dendievel Simme
Leys Lenn

Naam
11.1 (25 ptn)
11.3 (15 ptn)
11.8 (1 ptn)
11.8 (1 ptn)

Klassement
11/06/2008
04/12/2008
19/08/2009
28/02/2008

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
40 A
40 A

 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Jeugd 0508975 Denissen Magalie

TELEFOON
TELEFOON
TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 473 83 21 84
+32 473 83 21 84
+32 14 51 77 17
magalie@tcdechalet.be

Afdeling


